Sanilac Intermediate School District

2014-15 Annual Amount for Dues

General
Special Ed
Career Technical Preparation

Total Dues

CEPD Council

CPI-Crisis Prevention Institute

M.A.A.S.E.

M.A.P.T.

MAISA

MASB

Michigan Association of School Administrators
Michigan Mathematics and Science Centers
Michigan School Business Officials

MIEM

MPAAA

2014-15 Annual Amount Spent on
Lobbying or Lobbying Services

11,041.58
662.00
125.00

$11,828.58

125.00
150.00
240.00
272.00
4,180.40
3,089.00
840.00
2,375.18
132.00
365.00
60.00

$11,828.58



