Sanilac Intermediate School District 2014-15 Annual Amount for Dues

General		11,041.58
Special Ed		662.00
Career Technical Preparation		125.00
	Total Dues	\$11,828.58
CEPD Council		125.00
CPI-Crisis Prevention Institute		150.00
M.A.A.S.E.		240.00
M.A.P.T.		272.00
MAISA		4,180.40
MASB Michigan Association of School Administrators Michigan Mathematics and Science Centers		3,089.00
		840.00
		2,375.18
Michigan School Business Officials		132.00
MIEM		365.00
MPAAA		60.00
		\$11,828.58
2014-15 Annual Amount Spe	nt on	
Lobbying or Lobbying Service		0
202279 0. 202279 001 1100		\$ -